
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

132 

93 

105 

22 

87 

97 

149 

25 

26 

95 

110 

101 

73 

117 

84 

104 

Name 

Martin VAGA 

Tarmo KANGUR 
Raik-Karl AARMA 
Indrek PALUTEDER 
Tiveko VEESAAR 
Edgars POPOVICS 

Martti HÄRMOJA 
Ivar NAHKUR 
Jarmo PUU 
Martin RIST 
Ragnar ROSENBERG 

Joosep KASKEMA 
Romet REISIN 
Harri PARMO 
Kristo TAGAVÄLI 
Erich UNT 

Model 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 

Subaru Impreza 

Mitsubishi Lancer 

Audi 80 

Volkswagen Passat 

Audi 

Subaru Impreza 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IV 

Subaru Impreza 

Audi A3 

Subaru Impreza 

Subaru Impreza 

Toyota Yaris GR 

Subaru Impreza 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 

Audi 

R1. Total Tm 

3:29.779 

3:30.506 
3:34.047 
3:34.626 
3:34.305 
3:33.351 

3:34.484 
3:37.356 
3:39.152 
3:38.578 
3:41.234 

3:49.248 
3:53.382 
3:49.230 
3:49.004 
3:49.276 

R1.  

1 

2 
4 
7 
5 
3 

6 
8 

11 
9 

12 

22 
28 
21 
20 
23 

R2. Total Tm 

3:27.428 

3:28.202 
3:29.553 
3:27.552 
3:31.638 
3:33.070 

3:32.484 
3:34.481 
3:34.297 
3:38.429 
3:38.516 

3:33.543 
3:31.101 
3:35.047 
3:35.270 
3:34.597 

R2.  

1 
3 
4 
2 
6 
9 
8 

12 
11 
17 
18 
10 
5 

14 
15 
13 

R3. Total Tm Total points 

2 
5 
8 
9 

11 
12 
14 
20 
22 
26 
30 
32 
33 
35 
35 
36 
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Pos 

17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 

31 

124 

99 

28 

103 

90 

138 

113 

38 

119 

94 

86 

102 

91 

123 

77 

Name 

Viljar SÕRMUS 

Kevin REBASE 
Kevin KANGUR 
Kenor KOTKAS 
Siim SALURI 
Arvo KASK 

Kaido PANTELEJEV 
Ander MÜRKHAIM 
Andres KUTSAR 
Enari MAISTE 
Margus PRIKS 

Virgo JAANSOO 
Lauri SOOTS 
Hillar SÕRMUS 
Albert Ako KOKK 
Kert EISBERG 

Model 

Audi 

Subaru Impreza 

Subaru Impreza 

Subaru 

Subaru Impreza 

Audi 90 

Audi 

Audi 

Toyota Yaris GR 

Subaru Impreza 

Toyota 

Subaru 

BMW 325ix 

Audi 

Toyota Yaris GR 

Audi A4 

R1. Total Tm 

3:43.762 

3:47.211 
3:56.165 
3:49.296 
3:42.460 
3:39.147 

3:46.760 
3:42.728 
3:41.851 
3:50.484 
3:46.666 

3:52.036 
3:51.630 
3:55.592 
3:53.989 
3:56.751 

R1.  

16 

19 
32 
24 
14 
10 

18 
15 
13 
25 
17 

27 
26 
31 
29 
34 

R2. Total Tm 

3:42.334 

3:38.922 
3:32.331 
3:35.781 
3:48.352 
4:01.095 

3:48.327 
3:50.378 
3:57.673 
3:40.317 
3:58.628 

3:43.318 
3:44.234 
3:45.975 
3:49.195 
3:55.834 

R2.  

21 
19 
7 

16 
26 
32 
25 
28 
30 
20 
31 
22 
23 
24 
27 
29 

R3. Total Tm Total points 

37 
38 
39 
40 
40 
42 
43 
43 
43 
45 
48 
49 
49 
55 
56 
63 
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Pos 

33 
34 
35 

No. 

122 

96 

92 

Name 

Mait MUUL 

Margus NOPPEL 
Lauri LUIGAND 

Model 

Seat Leon 

Subaru Impreza WRX 

Audi 90 

R1. Total Tm 

3:54.333 

3:56.181 
4:03.368 

R1.  

30 

33 
35 

R2. Total Tm 

4:10.434 

4:02.591 
4:16.632 

R2.  

34 
33 
35 

R3. Total Tm Total points 

64 
66 
70 
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